
BSGAR 2024 Job Session – list of opportunities in order of receipt (as at 7th Feb 24) 
 

 Job/opportunity Location Contact Details Email address 
1 GI consultant and GI fellowship jobs (also 

opportunity for GU fellowship). GI consultant position 
available now. Fellowship from October 2024 

Liverpool University 
Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust 

Rebecca Wiles, Consultant 
Radiologist  

rebecca.wiles@liverpoolft.nhs.uk 

2 St Mark’s hospital Post CCT 1 year fellowship Central Middlesex 
Hospital, London 

Arun Gupta 
Katie Devlin 
Rebecca Greenhalgh 

arungupta1@nhs.net 
katie.devlin3@nhs.net 
r.greenhalgh@nhs.net  

3 Abdominal radiologist University Hospitals 
Plymouth (Derriford) 

Charles Finan  
Dr Rob Hodnett  

r.hodnett@nhs.net. 

4 Substantive Consultant GI Radiologist Wexham Park Hospital, 
Slough, Frimley Health 
NHS Foundation Trust 

Dr Anisha Bhagwanani 
Dr Gauraang Bhatnagar 
Dr Kunal Khanna, Clinical Lead 
for Wexham Park Hospital 

Anisha.Bhagwanani@nhs.net 
Gauraang.Bhatnagar@nhs.net 
kunal.khanna@nhs.net 

5 Post CCT Fellow in Gastrointestinal Radiology The Newcastle upon 
Tyne Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust 

James Chambers  
Dr Sam Saikia 
Louise Scorfield 

samantha.saikia@nhs.net  
Louise.Scorfield@nhs.net 

6 Senior Clinical Radiology Fellow in body or Chest 
Imaging. (Closing date now amended to 14th February) 

Norfolk and Norwich 
Uni Hospitals NHS 
foundation Trust 

Stuart Williams 
Dr Rayhaan Rahaman - 
Lead radiologist for GI imaging 
 
Dr Keith Godley - 
Lead radiologist for 
urogynaecological imaging 

rayhaan.rahaman@nnuh.nhs.uk 
keith.godley@nnuh.nhs.uk  
 

7 Fellowship: Post CCT fellowship in GI and Peritoneal 
imaging 

Basingstoke Nehal Shah 
Oliver Duxbury 

oliver.duxbury@hhft.nhs.uk 

8 Post CCT fellowship in gastrointestinal imaging Royal United Hospitals, 
Bath 

Andrea Phillips 
Will Loughborough 

andreaphillips1@nhs.net 
will.loughborough@nhs.net 

9 General Consultant Radiologist with subspecialist 
interest in Lower GI Radiology 

West Suffolk Hospital, 
Bury St Edmunds 

Sarahn Catton 
Pilar Sanchez 

LeadRadiologist@wsh.nhs.uk 

10 Consultant Radiologist with sub speciality interest in 
GI, HPB and/or interventional radiology 

Nottingham/Sherwood Yutaro Higashi 
Chris Clarke 

Yutaro.higashi@nhs.net  
 

11 Consultant GI/GU Radiologist (other sub specialities 
have also been advertised) 
GI Fellowship 

Manchester University 
NHS Trust  

Haidar Alwan-Walker Haidar.alanwalker@mft.nhs.uk  

12 Post CCT Fellow in Gastrointestinal Radiology Musgrove Park Hospital, 
Taunton, Somerset 
Foundation Trust 

Paul Carruthers  
Andrew Lowe  
 

Paul.Carruthers@somersetft.nhs.uk 
Andrew.Lowe@somersetft.nhs.uk 

 


